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Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

1309 Penny Sherman, Talia Garrett, Isabelle  Trinh North Shore Acrobatics 33.666

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.666 16.66615.666

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

1314 Charlotte Moana, Khloe Kharoufen, Thehashi Gunawardene Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.399

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.533 16.53315.533

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.866 16.86615.866

1301 Amelia Eskief, Clarissa Lee, Amelia Moore Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.599

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.666 15.66614.666

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.933 16.93315.933

1303 Charlie Winn, Charlotte  Wang, Sara, Terry Gladesville RSL Gymna 31.132

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.466 14.46613.466

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.666 16.66615.666

1313 Emma Zagari, Cindy Li, Grace Edwards Sydney Hills Gymnastic 31.100

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.400 15.10014.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

1304 Grace Hope, Katrina Yan, Caoilainn Navarro-Flood Gladesville RSL Gymna 30.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.600 14.60013.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600


